Datenblatt

Geopress-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschliisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 9618TW

Artikel 765 750

L2

L3

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1

RohrauBendurchmesser 2

RohrauBendurchmesser 3

Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Z-MaB 3
Lénge 1

Lénge 2
Lénge 3

Gewicht

e70bf9a040f2b75a8f15d09bc50a8115273e10fe

di
d2
d3
Z1
Z2
Z3
L1
L2
L3

1386 g

50

50

50
36 mm
36 mm
36 mm
96 mm
96 mm

96 mm
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Datenblatt m

Geopress-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur
Modell 9618TW
Artikel 765 750

Eigenschaften

Volumen 2486,4 cm®

Werkstoff Rotguss
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